
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE; Party
Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198706190001
99860

06/19/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON,
THOMAS J.
ETAL

136 620

198703110000
81930

03/11/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MEAD LAND
SERVICES INC

119 240 Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
Other:NORTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 12

198705210001
64640

05/21/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOX, BOBBY 131 707 Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
NORTH 87

198703110000
81800

03/11/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MEAD LAND
SERVICES INC

119 243 Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 87

198705070001
49250

05/07/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee RELEASES MEAD LAND
SERVICES INC

129 414 Other:BOOK
442, PAGE 267

198706190001
99680

06/19/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
OSMOND
ETAL

136 620 Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY NO.
87

198709220003
05750

09/22/1987
12:00:00

I-65
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDER,
GEOFFREY M.
& SUS

152 227 Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4


