Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706190001 99860	06/19/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLISON, THOMAS J. ETAL	136	620				·
198703110000 81930	03/11/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MEAD LAND SERVICES INC	119	240				Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE Other:NORTHE ASTERLY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 12
198705210001 64640	05/21/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNOX, BOBBY	131	707				Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY NORTH 87
198703110000 81800	03/11/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MEAD LAND SERVICES INC	119	243				Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW1/4 Other:EASTER LY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 87
198705070001 49250	05/07/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	RELEASES	MEAD LAND SERVICES INC	129	414				Other:BOOK 442, PAGE 267
198706190001 99680	06/19/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, OSMOND ETAL	136	620				Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY NO.
198709220003 05750	09/22/1987 12:00:00	I-65 INVESTMENT PROPERTIE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILDER, GEOFFREY M. & SUS	152	227				Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4